



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 315/2021**

PRAKASH JARWAL Petitioner

Through: **Mr. S.P. Kaushal, Adv.**

versus

STATE Respondent

Through: **Ms. Richa Dhawan, APP for the State
with SI Bansi Lal, PS Amb. Nagar.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

25.04.2023

%

1. No time left today.
2. List on 27th September, 2023.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J.

APRIL 25, 2023/MK